The Allied Telesis Extricom MS-1000 Wireless LAN switch is a central
component of the Extricom Series WLAN system. It is the key building block
of a new generation of business-class wireless infrastructure that scales from a
single office to multi-building corporate campuses.
The AT-EXMS-1000 platform delivers voice, data, video,
and location services with a robust and mobile connection
to any Wi-Fi client and in any environment. The Extricom
Series architecture reduces WLAN complexity, delivers high

EMC		  FCC Part 15 Class B
			   EN 300386
Specifications Ordering Information
AT-EXMS-1000
16-Port WLAN Switch Platform
AT-EXLC-800G-16
Extricom Series License for 8 port standalone AT-
EXMS-1000 switch
AT-EXLC-1200
Extricom Series License for 12 port standalone
WLAN Switch on an AT-EXMS-1000
AT-EXLC-1600
Extricom Series License for 16 port standalone AT-
EXMS-1000 switch
AT-EXSU-800GU-12
Extricom Series Upgrade License of AT-EXLC-
800G-16 to AT-EXLC-1200G on the AT-EXMS-1000
platform
AT-EXSU-800GU-16
Extricom Series Upgrade License of AT-EXLC-
800G-16 to AT-EXLC-1600 on the AT-EXMS- 1000
platform
AT-EXSU-1200GU-16
Extricom Series Upgrade License of AT-EXLC-1200G
to AT-EXLC-1600 on the AT-EXMS-1000 platform
AT-EXLC-3200
Extricom Series License for 32 port WLAN Switch
Cascade topology on two AT-EXMS-1000 switches
AT-EXLC-3200R
Extricom Series License for 32 port resiliency which
supports redundancy between cascade switches
Related Products
AT-EXLS-3000
8-Port GbE Wireless LAN Switch (Requires License)
AT-EXRP-22n
Extricom access point, 2 × dual-stream 802.11n radios
AT-EXRP-22En
Extricom UltraThin access point, 2 × 802.11a/b/g/n
dual-stream radios, connectors for external